Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Mckenna Anderson
Olivia Digello
Lulu Riesenberg
Emily Clark
Eryn McFadden
Caroline Lewis
Peyton Williams
Ruby Glass
Vivian Reilly
Ella McGowan
Emma Ivan
Lolacenza Skindell
Averi Patmore
Sara Drakulic
Tess Callaghan
Makenna Farley
Caroline Naser
Megan Devine
Tori Goss
Kennedy McElhinney
Maggie Bolla
Rachel Balko
Aubree Oler
Riley Hickman
Jazlyn Reisenweber
Sophia Russo
Zoe Martini
Prerna Khire
Kimberly Lundell

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview

Fairview

Girard

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Kangaroos
Leadership Christian
MYAA Cheetahs
Girard

Fort LeBeouf

Girard

MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview

Girard

MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

Girard

MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

4th Grade

Bib No

Gend

115
259
263
331

31
122
429

29
333
374
332
125

33
372
116
119
124
118
176
123
257
329

32
260
334
178
262

30
261
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Female

Time Pace Time Back
11:47.8 7:51/M

11:48.5 7:52IM 0:00.6
12:16.2 8:11/M 0:28.3
12:22.6 8:15/M 0:34.7
12:33.8 8:22/M 0:45.9
12:48.0 8:32/M 1:00.1
12:55.8 8:37/M 1:08.0
13:12.2 8:48/M 1:24.3
13:13.6 8:49/M 1:25.7
13:28.6 8:59/M 1:40.7
13:35.1 9:03/M 1:47.2
13:55.5 9:17/M 2:07.7
13:58.0 9:19/M 2:10.2
14:18.3 9:32/M 2:30.4
14:27.9 9:38/M 2:40.1
14:30.6 9:40/M 2:42.7
14:39.8 9:46/M 2:51.9

15:15.7 10:10/M 3:27.9
15:27.5 10:18/M 3:39.7
15:44.2 10:29/M 3:56.4
15:52.4 10:35/M 4:04.6
15:59.9 10:39/M 4:12.0
16:17.1 10:51/M 4:29.2
16:51.8 11:14/M 5:03.9
16:59.8 11:19/M 5:11.9
17:15.1 11:30/M 5:27.3
17:27.3 11:38/M 5:39.4
17:48.2 11:52/M 6:00.3
18:17.6 12:11/M 6:29.7

10/17/2015 10:48:14



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A D W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDMNNNRPRPRRPRERRERPRERPREPPR
P O © 0 ~NO O WNPFP O OWOOWwWNOO OO WNEPOOOOWOWNOOOGPDMWDNDLEO

Name
Brady Heeter
Nathan Edwards
Carter Bentsen
Jake Schmidt
Jude Hayes
Andrew Roddy
Miles Pishotti
Jackson Bowers
Parker Schuller
Ethan Knight
Noah Handzel
Thomas Amani
Wade Atkins
Hayden Barczyk
Heath Flick
Delsin El-Farouki
Cooper O'Camb
Jack Mucha
Brady Urbanowicz
Ronan Dorler
Alexander Hinz-Little
Wyatt Parker
Matthew Harmon
Evan Grimm
Jadon Swope
Lucas Weismiller
Patrick Stafford
Owen Hess
Nathan Bonam
Brady Hinz-Little
Seth Haughney
Ken Monmeyer
Jaxsen Rinke
Ayden Burkhardt
Charlie Imler
Eli Bowers
Adikas David
Nathan Perino
Robert Beckman
Carter Frantz
Conor Ferretti

Results By the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
MYAA Cheetahs
Girard
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

Fairview

Fairview

Fort LeBeouf

MYAA Kangaroos
Leadership Christian
Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf

Fort LeBeouf

MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview

MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf
Leadership Christian
Leadership Christian
Leadership Christian
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf

MYAA Roadrunners

4th Grade

Bib No

Gend

76
346
153

81
315

80

79
414

82
316
314
311
412
152
445
312

78

77
418
415
156
158
220
313

83
225
318
155
154
157

75
317
223
218
417
443
444
446
217
416
219
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Time
9:48.3
10:25.6
10:34.3
10:48.2
11:00.2
11:.03.4
11.04.1
11:04.5
11:06.7
11:.07.8
11:20.1
11:29.2
11:42.6
11:43.2
11:56.7
11:59.3
12:00.5
12:10.2
12:19.1
12:23.9
12:24.6
12:26.2
12:34.6
12:35.0
12:35.3
12:40.2
12:52.5
13:14.7
13:15.1
13:47.0
14:00.9
14:10.6
14:17.9
14:23.6
14:42.6
14:51.3
14:52.0
14:55.4
15:40.4
15:57.2
16:00.6

Male

Pace
6:32/M
6:57/M
7:03/M
7:12/M
7:20/M
7:22IM
7:23/M
7:23/IM
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:33/M
7:39/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:07/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/IM
8:27/M
8:35/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
9:11/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
10:27/M
10:38/M
10:40/M

Time Back

0:37.3
0:46.0
0:59.9
1:11.9
1:15.1
1:15.8
1:16.2
1:18.4
1:19.5
1:31.8
1:40.9
1:54.3
1:54.9
2:08.4
2:11.0
2:12.2
2:21.9
2:30.8
2:35.6
2:36.3
2:37.9
2:46.3
2:46.7
2:47.0
2:51.9
3:04.2
3:26.4
3:26.8
3:58.7
4:12.6
4:22.3
4:29.6
4:35.3
4:54.3
5:03.0
5:03.7
5:07.1
5:52.1
6:08.9
6:12.3

10/17/2015 10:48:14



Race Date
October 17, 2015
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Sadie Bowers
Emerald Rucks
Ella Harrington
Emma Wlodarczyk
Abigail Faulhaber
Brooke Hamilton
Gracyn Farr
Elise Cacchione
Julie Ditz
Diane Danielewicz
Alexa Pawlak
Emily Swanson
Abby Zablotny
Brooke Lucore
Julia Weindorf
Abigail Bergquist
Kayla Kujkowski
Paige Irwin
Madison Digello
Kalinn Mecklin
Kendel Clark
Madison McFarland
Natalie St George
Sydney Digello
Madelyn Mason
Anastasia Super
Jenna Kuntz
Lorelei Hiltabidel
Abby Major
Lily Beckman
Elexis Letzo
Willow Lunn
Cheyenne McGuire

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
Fort LeBeouf
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Leadership Christian
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
Girard
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf
Fort LeBeouf
Fort LeBeouf

5th Grade

Bib No Gend

376
270

38
128
183
184

37
377
267

36

41

42
272
126
271

35
269
185
266
188
181
430
189
265
127
337
187
378

40
180
379
380
381

T
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Female

Time Pace Time Back
10:35.7 7:03/M

11:23.2 7:35/M 0:47.4
11:38.0 7:45/M 1:02.2
11:44.6 7:49/M 1:08.8
11:48.2 7:52/M 1:12.4
11:58.5 7:59/M 1:22.7
12:02.0 8:01/M 1:26.2
12:09.3 8:06/M 1:33.5
12:21.5 8:14/M 1:45.7
12:29.1 8:19/M 1:53.3
12:29.3 8:19/M 1:535
12:29.5 8:19/M 1:53.8
12:37.6 8:25/M 2:01.8
12:39.6 8:26/M 2:03.8
12:47.7 8:31/M 2:11.9
13:00.1 8:40/M 2:24.3
13:34.2 9:03/M 2:58.5
13:48.4 9:12/M 3:12.6
13:58.3 9:19/M 3:22.5
14.08.7 9:25/M 3:32.9
14:55.9 9:57/M 4:20.1
14:57.9 9:58/M 4:22.1

15:08.6 10:05/M 4:32.8
15:20.2 10:13/M 4:44.4
15:25.2 10:17/M 4:49.4
16:08.7 10:45/M 5:33.0
16:16.1 10:51/M 5:40.4
16:16.9 10:51/M 5:41.1
16:47.3 11:11/M 6:11.5
17:35.3 11:43/M 6:59.5
18:11.4 12:07/M 7:35.6
18:14.9 12:09/M 7:39.1
18:16.8 12:11/M 7:41.0

10/17/2015 10:48:15



Race Date
October 17, 2015
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Nicolin Pierce
Dominic Alberico
Rayjier Jackson
Nick Momeyer
Joseph Doverspike
Ben Schrumpf
Eli Bukoski
Zack Whitman
Nicholas Amendola
Adam Chiocco
Ty Mando
Bennett Page
Julian Pavia
Michael Stephan
lan Chylinski
Cayden Trost
Sebastien Allphin
Zachary Yeager
Max Thiem
Krishh Jain
Kyle Sperry Jr.

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf

5th Grade

Bib No Gend

88

84
161
162
227
422
419
163
160
320
420

86

87

89
226
424
159
164
321

85
423
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Male
Time Pace
10:06.2 6:44/M
10:51.5 7:14/M
11:11.3 7:27/M
11:45.3 7:50/M
11:49.5 7:53/IM
11:51.2 7:54/M
11:54.9 7:56/M
12:14.5 8:09/M
12:55.9 8:37/M
12:58.1 8:39/M
13:25.4 8:57/M
13:42.8 9:08/M
13:50.6 9:13/M
13:58.0 9:19/M
14:23.3 9:35/M
14:38.3 9:45/M
14:42.2 9:48/M

15:07.2 10:05/M
15:40.7 10:27/M
15:56.9 10:37/M
16:11.3 10:47/M

Time Back

0:45.3
1:05.1
1:39.1
1:43.2
1:45.0
1:48.6
2:08.3
2:49.7
2:51.9
3:19.2
3:36.6
3:44.4
3:51.8
4:17.1
4:32.1
4:36.0
5:01.0
5:34.5
5:50.7
6:05.1

10/17/2015 10:48:16



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Maddison Hayes
Luca Spracklen
Kyla Kramer
Chloe Heeter
Emma Petroff
Samantha Faulkner
Julia Roessner
Gabriella Farrell
Isabella Bonanti
Helaine Pishotti
Stella Beilharz
Amber Peters
Alexandria Roddy
Ashlee Patron
Laurel Beckman
Emily Flatley
Rylie Carr
Hayle Cornelius
Tia Jain

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs

o6th Grade

Bib No Gend

273
195
48
46
275
129
194
45
274
50
43
384
51
49
190
192
44
191
a7

T
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Time
10:26.6
10:31.6
10:39.3
11:28.5
11:36.5
11:44.8
11:45.9
12:12.4
12:13.4
12:35.9
12:36.3
12:40.9
13:03.5
13:18.2
13:24.0
13:30.9
14:25.5
14:45.6
16:28.1

Female

Pace
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:06/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:37/M
9:50/M
10:59/M

Time Back

0:04.9
0:12.6
1:01.8
1:09.8
1:18.2
1:19.2
1:45.7
1:46.7
2:09.2
2:09.7
2:14.2
2:36.8
2:51.5
2:57.3
3:04.2
3:58.8
4:18.9
6:01.4

10/17/2015 10:48:16



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Overall
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Noah Chiocco
Jack Chylinski
Drew Farrell
Joseph Chiprean
Alden Pollick
Daniel Easly
Caleb Willis
Ashtin Harter
Rodolfo Patten
Ethan Haughney
Jaden Levine
Jordan Coy
Jerry Zhang

Overall Finish List

MYAA Meet

Team
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Girard
MYAA Cheetahs
Leadership Christian
Fort LeBeouf
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs

o6th Grade

Bib No Gend

322
231
95
92
349
94
447
425
98
96
97
93
99
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Male
Time Pace
10:17.6 6:51/M
10:19.6 6:53/M
10:35.3 7:03/M
11.07.4 7:25/M
11:09.7 7:26/M
11:13.1 7:29/M
11:28.2 7:39/M
11:54.1 7:56/M
11:56.5 7:57/M
12:32.0 8:21/M
12:38.1 8:25/M
12:50.4 8:33/M
14:06.7 9:24/M

Time Back

0:01.9
0:17.6
0:49.8
0:52.0
0:55.5
1:10.5
1:36.5
1:38.8
2:14.3
2:20.4
2:32.7
31491

10/17/2015 10:48:16



